
 

 

Back to School 

Shot Clinics for 2018 

Children must be eligible for the                       

Illinois Vaccine for Children Program 

(VFC).     
 

VFC eligibility requirements are:  
18 or younger, 

enrolled in Medicaid under Title 19 
uninsured, and under-insured.      

 

Staff will verify your eligibility when      

appointment is scheduled  and  on the day 

of the appointment . Children must be   

accompanied by parent/legal guardian 

with proof of legal guardianship or      

have written consent by parent.  

Please bring a current  immunization 

record to the appointment.  

 

    For an  appointment or  

more information, please call 

630-553-9100 

  
Month 

  
Day 

  
Time 

April 19, 2018 Thursday 1-4pm 

April 30, 2018 Monday 1-4pm 

May 2, 2018 Wednesday 1-4pm 

May 23, 2018 Wednesday 1-4pm 

June 4, 2018 Monday 1-4pm 

June 20, 2018 Wednesday 1-4pm 

July 9,2018 Monday 9-11am 

July 17, 2018 Tuesday 5-7pm 

July 31, 2018 Tuesday 5-7pm 

August 7, 2018 Tuesday 5-7pm 

August 9, 2018 Thursday 1-4pm 

August 13, 2018 Monday 9-11am 

August 28, 2018 Tuesday 5-7pm 

September 4, 2018 Tuesday 5-7pm 

September 20, 2018 Thursday 1-4pm 

September 25, 2018 Tuesday 5-7pm 

October 13,2018 Saturday 9-11am 

October16, 2018 Tuesday 5-7pm 

October 30, 2018 Tuesday 5-7pm 

Immunizations are offered by appointment only 


